April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM710 Intelligent Pressure Switch
Features
■High precision
■Adjustable response time
■NPN, PNP compatible, free
switching
■Button operation, shortcut button

25M S 0~25MPa 150 300
40M S 0~40MPa 150 300
How to order
PCM710 - 1M - G - P1 - C1
Example: PCM710-1MGP1C1
Refer to PCM710 Pressure Switch, with pressure range 1MPa, gauge pressure, accuracy
±0.5%FS, and pressure connection M20×1.5.
Product model
Pressure range
selection
P1 = ±0.5%FS
C1 = M20×1.5
C2 = G1/2
C3 = G1/4
C5 = NPT1/4
G = Gauge pressure
A = Absolute pressure
S = Sealed gauge
pressure
April 2023 7 www.wtsensor.com
Accessory
Name Specifications
M12×1 female with wire M12×1 female 5-pin with wire 2m
Ordering tips
1. Please ensure the compatibility between the measured medium and the contacting part of the
product when placing an order.
2. If there are special requirements for the product appearance or performance parameter, our
company can provide customization.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China